9/4/2019

MADISON COUNTY

MONTANA

Madison County Detail

¢ Home

e Tax Search

09/04/19
13:16:18

Name & Address

BRADLEY CREEK RANCH LLC

63026 LOWER MEADOW DR STE 200

BEND OR 97701-6984

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Int Date

10/09/18
10/09/18
1e/16/17
1e/16/17
10/11/16
10/11/16
11/30/15
04/27/16
11/30/14
05/31/15
11/36/13
06/30/14
11/3e/12
e5/1e/13
11/04/11
11/64/11
11/29/1e@
11/29/18
11/30/09

Search

A xi

MADISON COUNTY

MADISON CO TREASURER SHELLY BURKE Tax ID: 15010613
PO BOX 247, 183 W WALLACE Type:
VIRGINIA CITY MT 59755
Property Tax Query

TW Rang SC Description

035/01W /35

Geo 0692-35-1-01-01-0000

C.0.S. 7/2224, PARCEL 2,

ACRES 118.67
Due date Tax Amount Penalty Interest Total Year
11/30/18 17.32 34.62
©5/31/19 17.30
11/30/17 17.43 34.84
05/31/18 17.41
11/30/16 21.76 43,51
05/31/17 21.75
11/30/15 21.88 43.74
85/31/16 21.86
11/30/14 33.88 67.75
05/31/15 33.87
11/308/13 38.66 7719
05/31/14 38.06 0.76 0.31
11/30/12 203.00 4085.98
05/31/13 202.98
11/38/11 198.93 397.84
e5/31/12 198.91
11/30/10 203.15 406.29
85/31/11 203.14
11/38/09 197.15 394.30
05/31/1e 197.15

Paid

05/31/18

© Copyright 2019. All Rights Reserved.

https:/iwww.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=106&ntax_id=15010613&xdate=MDkvMDQvMjAxOQ==&propyear=2019&Histyear=10&gc...

n



9/4/2019

Madison County Detail
¢ Home

e Tax Search

Search

MADISON COUNTY

MONTANA

09/04/19 MADISON COUNTY
13:16:49 MADISON CO TREASURER SHELLY BURKE Tax ID: 15010615
PO BOX 247, 103 W WALLACE Type:
VIRGINIA CITY MT 59755
Property Tax Query
Name & Address TW Rang SC Description
BRADLEY CREEK RANCH LLC 03S/01W /26
Geo 0692-26-3-01-01-0000
63026 LOWER MEADOW DR STE 200 C.0.S. 7/19@3, PARCEL 1
BEND OR 97701-6984
YR Int Date Due date Tax Amount Penalty Interest Total Year
Paid 18 10/09/18 11/30/18 35.56 71.10
Paid 18 1e/89/18 85/31/19 35.54
Paid 17 1e/16/17 11/38/17 35.78 71.54
Paid 17 18/16/17 ©5/31/18 35.76
Paid 16 10/11/16 11/30/16 34.96 69.90
Paid 16 10/11/16 ©85/31/17 34,94
Paid 15 11/30/15 11/30/15 35.13 70.26
Paid 15 84/27/16 85/31/16 35.13
Paid 14 11/30/14 11/308/14 48.96 97.91
Paid 14 ©5/31/15 @85/31/15 48.95
Paid 13 11/36/13 11/30/13 52.40 106.26
Paid 13 ©6/30/14 ©5/31/14 52.39 1.04 0.43
Paid 12 11/3@/12 11/30/12 49.09 98.17
Paid 12 @5/10/13 ©85/31/13 49.08
Paid 11 11/e4/11 11/30/11 45.46 96.92
Paid 11 11/e4/11 e5/31/12 45.46
Paid 18 11/29/1e 11/30e/16 43,92 87.83
Paid 10 11/29/16 ©5/31/11 43,91
Paid 9 11/30/089 11/30/09 55.66 111.30
Paid 9 11/30/689 85/31/10 55.64

© Copyright 2019. All Rights Reserved.

https:/iwww.mtcounty.com/bmsrdi/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=106&ntax_id=15010615&xdate=MDkvMDQvMjAxOQ==&propyear=2019&Histyear=108gc...
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9/4/2019

MADISON COUNTY

MONTANA

Madison County Detail

¢ Home

e Tax Search

09/04/19
13:17:07

Name & Address

BRADLEY CREEK RANCH LLC

63026 LOWER MEADOW DR STE 208

BEND OR 97701-6984

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Int Date

10/09/18
10/09/18
10/16/17
10/16/17
16/11/16
10/11/16
11/30/15
04/27/16
11/30/14
05/31/15
11/30/13
06/30/14
11/30/12
05/10/13
11/04/11
11/04/11
11/29/1e
11/29/10
11/3e/09

Search

MADISON COUNTY

MADISON CO TREASURER SHELLY BURKE Tax ID: 15016616
PO BOX 247, 183 W WALLACE Type:
VIRGINIA CITY MT 59755
Property Tax Query

TW Rang SC Description

03S/01W /35

Geo ©692-35-3-02-01-0000

C.0.S. 7/2224, PARCEL 3,

ACRES 94.52
Due date Tax Amount Penalty Interest Total Year
11/30/18 17.55 35.08
85/31/19 17.53
11/30/17 17.66 35.30
85/31/18 17.64
11/30/16 18.06 36.11
@5/31/17 18.05
11/30/15 18.15 36.29
05/31/16 18.14
11/30/14 27,15 54.29
095/31/15 27.14
11/30/13 30.50 61.86
085/31/14 30.50 0.61 8.25
11/30/12 27.36 54.71
05/31/13 27.35
11/30/11 25.87 51.74
85/31/12 25.87
11/30/10 26.45 52.90
05/31/11 26.45
11/30/09 29.70 59.40
e5/31/1e 29.70

Paid

© Copyright 2019. All Rights Reserved.

https://iwww.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=106&ntax_id=15010616&xdate=MDkvMDQvMjAxOQ==&propyear=2019&Histyear=10&gc...

11/3e/0e9
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9/4/2019 Search

MADISON COUNTY

MONTANA
Madison County Detail

¢ Home

o Tax Search

09/04/19 MADISON COUNTY
13:17:31 MADISON CO TREASURER SHELLY BURKE Tax ID: 15010617
PO BOX 247, 103 W WALLACE Type:

VIRGINIA CITY MT 59755
Property Tax Query

Name & Address TW Rang SC Description

BRADLEY CREEK RANCH LLC 03S/01W /35
Geo 0692-35-3-01-01-0060

63026 LOWER MEADOW DR STE 200 C.0.5. 7/19e8, PARCEL 1
BEND OR 97701-6984

YR Int Date Due date Tax Amount Penalty Interest Total Year
Paid 18 10/09/18 11/306/18 28.17 56.32
Paid 18 18/09/18 ©5/31/19 28.15
Paid 17 16/16/17 11/308/17 28.34 56.67
Paid 17 18/16/17 ©5/31/18 28.33
Paid 16 18/11/16 11/38/16 39.58 79.16
Paid 16 16/11/16 ©5/31/17 39.58
Paid 15 11/36/15 11/36/15 39.79 79.56
Paid 15 04/27/16 85/31/16 39.77
Paid 14 11/30/14 11/30/14 57.08 114.15
Paid 14 ©5/31/15 ©5/31/15 57.87
Paid 13 11/36/13 11/38/13 59.96 121.6€
Paid 13 96/308/14 ©5/31/14 59.95 1.20 0.49
Paid 12 11/3@8/12 11/38/12 54.97 109.93
Paid 12 85/16/13 ©5/31/13 54.96
Paid 11 11/e4/11 11/3e/11 49.73 99.46
Paid 11 11/e4/11 ©5/31/12 49.73
Paid 10 11/29/1e 11/36/1@ 46.22 92.45
Paid 16 11/29/10 ©5/31/11 46.23
Paid 9 11/36/09 11/30/09 65.88 131.76
Paid 9 @5/31/1e ©5/31/1@ 65.88

© Copyright 2019. All Rights Reserved.

https://imww.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=106&ntax_id=15010617&xdate=MDkvMDQvMjAxOQ==&propyear=2019&Histyear=10&gc... 1/



9/4/2019

Madison County Detail

* Home

e Tax Search

09/04/19
13:17:53

Name & Address

BRADLEY CREEK RANCH LLC

63026 LOWER MEADOW DR STE 200

BEND OR 97701-6984

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Int Date

10/09/18
10/09/18
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/11/16
10/11/16
11/30/15
e4/27/16
11/30/14
05/31/15
11/30/13
06/30/14
11/30/12
85/10/13
11/e4/11
11/e4/11
11/29/1e
11/29/10
11/3e/09

Search

MADISON COUNTY

MONTANA

MADISON COUNTY

MADISON CO TREASURER SHELLY BURKE Tax ID: 15010618
PO BOX 247, 103 W WALLACE Type:
VIRGINIA CITY MT 59755
Property Tax Query

TW Rang SC Description

03S/01wW /35

Geo ©692-35-4-01-01-0000

C.0.S. 7/2224, PARCEL 4,

ACRES 158.64
Due date Tax Amount Penalty Interest Total Year
11/30/18 27.94 55.86
05/31/19 27.92
11/30/17 28.11 56.21
05/31/18 28.10
11/30/16 39.12 78.24
05/31/17 39.12
11/30/15 39.33 78.64
05/31/16 39..31
11/3e/14 59.87 119.72
@5/31/15 59.85
11/30/13 67.00 135.88
05/31/14 66.99 1.34 0.55
11/30/12 54.46 108.91
©5/31/13 54.45
11/30/11 49,23 98.46
©5/31/12 49.23
11/3e/10 45.96 91,93
e5/31/11 45,97
11/30/09 65.14 130.27
85/31/1e 65.13

Paid

85/31/1e

© Copyright 2019. All Rights Reserved.

https://www.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=106&ntax_id=15010618&xdate=MDkvMDQvMjAxOQ==&propyear=2019&Histyear=10&gc...

n



9/4/2019

MADISON COUNTY

MONTANA

Madison County Detail

¢ Home

e Tax Search

09/e4/19
13:18:13

Name & Address

BRADLEY CREEK RANCH LLC

63026 LOWER MEADOW DR STE 200

BEND OR 97701-6984

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Int Date

10/09/18
10/09/18
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/11/16
10/11/16
11/30/15
04/27/16
11/30/14
85/31/15
11/30/13
06/30/14
11/30/12
85/10/13
11/04/11
11/04/11
11/29/10
11/29/10
11/30/09

Search

ot e I”i

MADISON COUNTY

MADISON CO TREASURER SHELLY BURKE Tax ID: 15610619
PO BOX 247, 103 W WALLACE Type:
VIRGINIA CITY MT 59755
Property Tax Query

TW Rang SC Description

035/01W /26

Geo 0692-26-4-03-01-0000

€.0.S5. 7/2224, PARCEL 1,

ACRES 64.95
Due date Tax Amount Penalty Interest Total Year
11/30/18 12.00 24.00
85/31/19 12.00
11/30/17 12.08 24,15
05/31/18 12.07
11/30/16 14.13 28.24
85/31/17 14.11
11/306/15 14.20 28.39
05/31/16 14.19
11/30/14 21.81 43.62
@5/31/15 21.81
11/30/13 24.24 49.16
85/31/14 24,24 0.48 0.20
11/30/12 12.53 25.85
85/31/13 12.52
11/30/11 11.56 23.11
05/31/12 11.55
11/38/10 11.82 23.62
85/31/11 11.80
11/30/09 14.23 28.45
e5/31/10 14.22

© Copyright 2019. All Rights Reserved.

https:/imww.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=106&ntax_id=15010619&xdate=MDkvMDQvMjAxOQ==&propyear=2019&Histyear=108&gc...

11/30/09

17



